Prodigy

Finance

Honey Pardhi

5755 Almeda Road

Macgregor

Houston

Texas

United States

honeypardhil@gmail.com Loan ID: PDGUS76985

Date: 21 February 2023

2022: Period 8 January 2022 - 7 January 2023

Total Interest Charged: UsD1,581.18

Total Interest Paid: UsD1,574.95

Tansatonbate TansatonType  Debs  Credts Baanceowed
2022-01-08 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 19,473.46
2022-01-08 Interest Payable 119.80 0.00 19,593.26
2022-01-27 Payment 0.00 398.56 19,194.70
2022-02-08 Interest Payable 106.87 0.00 19,301.57
2022-03-01 Payment 0.00 399.64 18,901.93
2022-03-08 Interest Payable 116.39 0.00 19,018.32
2022-03-28 Payment 0.00 399.43 18,618.89
2022-04-08 Interest Payable 122.31 0.00 18,741.20
2022-04-27 Payment 0.00 399.48 18,341.72
2022-05-08 Interest Payable 124.42 0.00 18,466.14
2022-05-27 Payment 0.00 406.06 18,060.08
2022-06-08 Interest Payable 118.56 0.00 18,178.64
2022-06-27 Payment 0.00 406.11 17,772.53
2022-07-08 Interest Payable 142.11 0.00 17,914.64
2022-07-27 Payment 0.00 406.06 17,508.58
2022-08-08 Interest Payable 140.05 0.00 17,648.63
2022-08-29 Payment 0.00 418.50 17,230.13
2022-09-08 Interest Payable 133.30 0.00 17,363.43
2022-09-27 Payment 0.00 418.55 16,944.88
2022-10-08 Interest Payable 156.54 0.00 17,101.42
2022-10-27 Payment 0.00 418.50 16,682.92
2022-11-08 Interest Payable 149.27 0.00 16,832.19
2022-11-29 Payment 0.00 430.93 16,401.26
2022-12-08 Interest Payable 151.56 0.00 16,552.82
2022-12-28 Payment 0.00 430.86 16,121.96
2023-01-07 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 16,121.96
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